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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 2011 R M 1.9999 0 yes

CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander HS Trekanten København 2010 M 1.9999 0 yes

FREDERIKSEN Noam HS Hellerup FK 2012 R M 1.9999 0 yes

HOUGESEN Elliott Weber HS Trekanten København 2011 R M 1.9999 0 yes

JAKOBSEN Niels MJ JAF Arhus 2010 R M 1.9999 0 yes

LIAM Wenlock HS Københavns Fægteklub 2012 R M 1.9999 0 yes

REGUART Pablo HS Hellerup FK 2011 R M 1.9999 0 yes

REYNHEIM Elliot SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2010 R M 1.9999 0 yes

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Københavns Fægteklub 2011 R M 1.9999 0 yes

SIMPSON Arthur HS Trekanten København 2011 R M 1.9999 0 yes

TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten København 2011 M 1.9999 0 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

1 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Københavns Fægteklub M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN HOUGESEN Elliott Weber HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN REGUART Pablo HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN SIMPSON Arthur HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN FREDERIKSEN Noam HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN JAKOBSEN Niels MJ JAF Arhus M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LIAM Wenlock HS Københavns Fægteklub M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN REYNHEIM Elliot SJ Trekanten Vordingborg M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Knud Skadborg
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Format

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
27.09. 13:55

11 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 2 min

2 Direct elimination
27.09. 13:55

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN Trekanten København 1 V V V V 4 16 7 1.000 9 1.
SIMPSON Arthur DEN Trekanten København 2 0 2 3 1 0 6 16 0.000 -10 5.
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko DEN Københavns Fægteklub 3 3 V V V 3 15 11 0.750 4 2.
REGUART Pablo DEN Hellerup FK 4 2 V 2 3 1 11 15 0.250 -4 4.
JAKOBSEN Niels DEN JAF Arhus 5 2 V 3 V 2 13 12 0.500 1 3.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BRYLA Robert DEN Hellerup FK 1 V 3 1 V 0 2 12 10 0.400 2 4.
FREDERIKSEN Noam DEN Hellerup FK 2 0 0 0 V 0 1 4 19 0.200 -15 5.
CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander DEN Trekanten København 3 V V V V V 5 20 10 1.000 10 1.
HOUGESEN Elliott Weber DEN Trekanten København 4 V2 V 1 V 1 3 12 10 0.600 2 3.
LIAM Wenlock DEN Københavns Fægteklub 5 0 3 3 1 0 0 7 20 0.000 -13 6.
REYNHEIM Elliot DEN Trekanten Vordingborg 6 V V 3 V V 4 19 5 0.800 14 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Ranking Q

1 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander Trekanten København 5 5 20 10 1.000 10 2 9999 Q

2 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar Trekanten København 4 4 16 7 1.000 9 2 9999 Q

3 DEN REYNHEIM Elliot Trekanten Vordingborg 4 5 19 5 0.800 14 2 9999 Q

4 DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko Københavns Fægteklub 3 4 15 11 0.750 4 2 9999 Q

5 DEN HOUGESEN Elliott Weber Trekanten København 3 5 12 10 0.600 2 2 9999 Q

6 DEN JAKOBSEN Niels JAF Arhus 2 4 13 12 0.500 1 2 9999 Q

7 DEN BRYLA Robert Hellerup FK 2 5 12 10 0.400 2 2 9999 Q

8 DEN REGUART Pablo Hellerup FK 1 4 11 15 0.250 -4 2 9999 Q

9 DEN FREDERIKSEN Noam Hellerup FK 1 5 4 19 0.200 -15 2 9999 Q

10 DEN SIMPSON Arthur Trekanten København 0 4 6 16 0.000 -10 2 9999 Q

11 DEN LIAM Wenlock Københavns Fægteklub 0 5 7 20 0.000 -13 2 9999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander HS Trekanten København 5 5 20 10 1.000 10

2 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten København 4 4 16 7 1.000 9

3 DEN REYNHEIM Elliot SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 4 5 19 5 0.800 14

4 DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Københavns Fægteklub 3 4 15 11 0.750 4

5 DEN HOUGESEN Elliott Weber HS Trekanten København 3 5 12 10 0.600 2

6 DEN JAKOBSEN Niels MJ JAF Arhus 2 4 13 12 0.500 1

7 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 2 5 12 10 0.400 2

8 DEN REGUART Pablo HS Hellerup FK 1 4 11 15 0.250 -4

9 DEN FREDERIKSEN Noam HS Hellerup FK 1 5 4 19 0.200 -15

10 DEN SIMPSON Arthur HS Trekanten København 0 4 6 16 0.000 -10

11 DEN LIAM Wenlock HS Københavns Fægteklub 0 5 7 20 0.000 -13
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
FREDERIKSEN Noam
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   7

8
REGUART Pablo
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

 

 

5
HOUGESEN Elliott Weber
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

12 *** bye ***  

 

 

13 *** bye ***  

4
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN  

 

 

3
REYNHEIM Elliot
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN  

14 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

11
LIAM Wenlock
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   9

6
JAKOBSEN Niels
MJ JAF Arhus

DEN   V

 

  Piste

7
BRYLA Robert
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

10
SIMPSON Arthur
HS Trekanten København

DEN   5

 

 

15 *** bye ***  

2
TORPEGAARD Oskar
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

Piste

CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

REGUART Pablo
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   5

Piste

HOUGESEN Elliott Weber
HS Trekanten København

DEN   7

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   V

Piste

REYNHEIM Elliot
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN   V

JAKOBSEN Niels
MJ JAF Arhus

DEN   7

Piste

BRYLA Robert
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   2

TORPEGAARD Oskar
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN   9

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   V

Piste

REYNHEIM Elliot
SJ Trekanten Vordingborg

DEN   4

TORPEGAARD Oskar
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko (4)
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   V

TORPEGAARD Oskar
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4



Danske B&U Mesterskaber

Birkerød (DEN)
27.09.2020 - 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U10

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
27.09.2020 13:55

1 / 1

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Københavns Fægteklub 2011

2 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten København 2011

3 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander HS Trekanten København 2010

3 DEN REYNHEIM Elliot SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2010

Table of 8

5 DEN HOUGESEN Elliott Weber HS Trekanten København 2011

6 DEN JAKOBSEN Niels MJ JAF Arhus 2010

7 DEN BRYLA Robert HS Hellerup FK 2011

8 DEN REGUART Pablo HS Hellerup FK 2011

Table of 16

9 DEN FREDERIKSEN Noam HS Hellerup FK 2012

10 DEN SIMPSON Arthur HS Trekanten København 2011

11 DEN LIAM Wenlock HS Københavns Fægteklub 2012
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN STILLER Zarina 0 0 0

ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter 0 0 0

CN PORTVED Soeren 0 0 0

CN HORN Christopher 0 0 0

CN KARLSEN Jonas 0 0 0

CN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 0 0 0

AL SHAHRESTANI Laith 0 0 0

UZB ALIMOV Amirkhon 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko HS Københavns Fægteklub 2011

Silver DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar HS Trekanten København 2011

Bronze DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Alexander HS Trekanten København 2010

Bronze DEN REYNHEIM Elliot SJ Trekanten Vordingborg 2010


